Page 1 of 2
LAMP TYPE: BR30
BASE TYPE: E26 (Medium)
WATTAGE: 8W
COLOR TEMPERATURE: 2700–5000K
COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI): > 90
WARRANTY: 3 Years
RATED LIFE: L70 (25,000 Hours)

B
A
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE CARTON QUANTITY ENERGY STAR UNIQUE ID EASY CODE UPC
KT-LED8BR30-927 24 pcs 2350974 FEQ-66 843654125930
KT-LED8BR30-930 24 pcs 2350975 JYA-94 843654125947
KT-LED8BR30-940 24 pcs 2350976 KGJ-03 843654125954
KT-LED8BR30-950 24 pcs 2350977 TUR-70 843654125961